Orgads

2014

2015

2016

2017

Receita Correntes

Receitas de Capital

Total

Receita Correntes

Receitas de Capital

Total

Receita Correntes

Receitas de Capital

Total

Receita Correntes

Receitas de Capital

Total

Executivo 1.047.664.000,00 41.100.000,00| 1.088.764.000,00 596.083.000,00 41.100.000,00 637.183.000,00| 1.245.644.000,00 41.100.000,00 1.286.744.000,00 1.360.834.000,00 41.100.000,00, 1.401.934.000,00
SAMAE 163.085.000,00 20.000,00/ 163.105.000,00 180.788.000,00 20.000,00 180.808.000,00 207.961.000,00 20.000,00/  207.981.000,00 224.150.000,00 20.000,00 224.170.000,00
IPAM Saude 29.067.000,00 0,00 29.067.000,00 33.329.000,00 0,00/ 33.329.000,00 38.222.000,00 0,00 38.222.000,00 43.841.000,00 0,00 43.841.000,00
FAS 7.366.000,00 3.000,00 7.369.000,00 7.956.000,00 4.000,00 7.960.000,00 8.592.000,00 4.000,00 8.596.000,00 9.279.000,00 4.000,00 9.283.000,00
IPAM Previdéncia 77.437.000,00 0,00 77.437.000,00 87.150.000,00 0,00/ 87.150.000,00 98.128.000,00 0,00 98.128.000,00 110.545.000,00 0,00 110.545.000,00
Consolidado 1.324.619.000,00 41.123.000,00] 1.365.742.000,00 905.306.000,00

41.124.000,00

946.430.000,00

1.598.547.000,00

41.124.000,00

1.639.671.000,00

1.748.649.000,00

41.124.000,00

1.789.773.000,00




